
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

3rd Sat 9-May Sci

unit 3 (matter and materials) ch 1 ( forces) pg:54,55 

reading let's find out pg: 54

3rd Mon 11-May Sci

pg:56,57,58 reading knowlwdge corner pg: 55

3rd Tue 12-May Sci

reading pg: 59,60 amazing pg: 56

3rd Wed 13-May Sci

reading pg: 61,62 Define magnetic materials 

3rd Thu 14-May Sci

reading pg: 63 .Define magnetic force 

3rd Fri 15-May Sci

think about it pg: 63 activity 1 pg: 64

3rd Sat 16-May Sci

exercise  Q no 1,2 pg: 64 

3rd Mon 18-May Sci

Exercise  Q  no 3,4 pg: 64

3rd Tue 19-May Sci

Exercise Q no 5 ( blanks) pg: 64 activity 2 pg: 65

3rd Wed 20-May Sci

unit 3 ch:2 ( application of the forces) reading pg: 

66,67,68 .knowledge corner pg:66

3rd Thu 21-May Sci

Reading pg: 69,70 Amazing pg: 67

3rd Fri 22-May Sci

reading pg: 71,72 think about it pg: 75 exercise Q no 

1 pg:75 

3rd Sat 23-May Sci

reading pg: 73,74 exercise Q no 2,3 pg: 75 

3rd Mon 25-May Sci

Q no 4,5 pg: 75

q


